
 

Term Dates  
 

Academic Year 2024-25 – Starting Monday 2 September 2024 
 

Term 1 

Start:   Monday 2 September 2024 

Finish:  Friday 25 October 2024 

 

Term 2 

Start:   Monday 4 November 2024 

Finish:  Friday 20 December 2024 

 
 

Term 3 

Start:   Monday 6 January 2025 

Finish:  Friday 14 February 2025 

 

Term 4 

Start:   Monday 24 February 2025 

Finish:  Friday 4 April 2025 

 
Term 5 

Start:   Tuesday 22 April 2025 

Finish:  Friday 23 May 2025 

Bank Holiday: Monday 5 May 2025 
 
 

Term 6 

Start:   Monday 2 June 2025 

Finish:  Tuesday 22 July 2025 

 

INSET dates for the 2024/25 academic year are to be confirmed. 


